
RESTAURANT STYLE

DAY/TIME
JAPANESE
Naga Hibachi

GOURMET
La Horma

STEAKHOUSE
La Parrilla

MEXICAN 
El Maguey

04/13 04/13 04/13 04/13 04/13 INSTRUCTIONS:

6:00 PM
Marker 8 
CONF#272548

- Choose the day/time/restaurant
- Put your last name and qty of people in your part
- Ex. Alves - 4
- Chooes 1 per day
- I will send the request for reservation to the hotel
- Dresscode applies to all dinner reservations
- Dinner Restaurants is optional
- Hotel has a buffett restaurant without reservations if 
you prefer or don't want to set a specific time to eat
- I recommend going to 1 or 2 reservation dinner 
restaurants thorughout the trip.
- Dinner reservations can also be made on the same 
day but hotel can't guarantee availability.
- This form doesn't guarantee the reservation (Hotel will 
review it and confirm after I send it). 
- Reminder to make reservation for your family as the 
reservation restaurants can't host large groups. 

6:00 PM
Hershfield  8 
CONF#272548

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
Norman 9 
CONF#272552

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

04/14 04/14 04/14 04/14 04/14
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM  

7:00 PM
4 people 
conf#272562

Marker8 
CONF#272555

Marin-8 CONF# 
272560 

7:00 PM
Berton 8 
CONF#272555

7:00 PM
Dodosh/Tiegen 4 
CONF# 272560 

Note - this is part of the all-inclusive and it's not extra 
cost. Tips is not included if you wish to do it. 

8:00 PM
Hyland 9 
CONF#272558

8:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 PM
Whitcher-9 
CONF#272577

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

04/15 04/15 04/15 04/15 04/15
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

04/16 04/16 04/16 04/16 04/16

7:00 PM

Whitcher 9
Dodosh 4
conf# 272563

Hershfield 8 
Bertron 8
conf# 272565

8:00 PM
5 people 
conf#272567

Marin -8 
conf#272564

Marker 9 
conf#272566

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

04/17 04/17 04/17 04/17 04/17

7:00 PM
4 people 
conf#272569

De Lima - 3 
conf#272568

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM



RESTAURANT STYLE

DAY/TIME
JAPANESE
Naga Hibachi

GOURMET
La Horma

STEAKHOUSE
La Parrilla

MEXICAN 
El Maguey

9:00 PM


