		RESTA	URANT STYLE		
DAY/TIME	JAPANESE Naga Hibachi	GOURMET La Horma	STEAKHOUSE La Parrilla	MEXICAN El Maguey	
04/13	04/13	04/13	04/13	04/13	
	Marker 8 CONF#272548				- Choose the day/time/restaurant - Put your last name and qty of people in your part - Ex. Alves - 4
6:00 PM	Hershfield 8 CONF#272548				- Chooes 1 per day - I will send the request for reservation to the hotel
7:00 PM	Norman 9				 Dresscode applies to all dinner reservations Dinner Restaurants is optional Hotel has a buffett restaurant without reservations if you prefer or don't want to set a specific time to eat
8:00 PM	CONF#272552				
8:00 PM					- I recommend going to 1 or 2 reservation dinner
8:00 PM					restaurants thorughout the trip. - Dinner reservations can also be made on the same
9:00 PM					day but hotel can't guarantee availability.
9:00 PM					- This form doesn't guarantee the reservation (Hotel wil
9:00 PM					review it and confirm after I send it). - Reminder to make reservation for your family as the
04/14	04/14	04/14	04/14	04/14	reservation restaurants can't host large groups.
6:00 PM					_
6:00 PM					
6:00 PM		4 people	Marker8	Marin-8 CONF#	
7:00 PM		conf#272562	CONF#272555 Berton 8	272560	
7:00 PM			CONF#272555		
7:00 PM				Dodosh/Tiegen 4 CONF# 272560	Note - this is part of the all-inclusive and it's not extra cost. Tips is not included if you wish to do it.
8:00 PM			Hyland 9 CONF#272558		
8:00 PM					
8:00 PM					
9:00 PM				Whitcher-9 CONF#272577	
9:00 PM					
9:00 PM					
04/15	04/15	04/15	04/15	04/15	
9:00 PM					
9:00 PM					
9:00 PM					
04/16	04/16	04/16	04/16	04/16	
7:00 PM			Whitcher 9 Dodosh 4 conf# 272563	Hershfield 8 Bertron 8 conf# 272565	
8:00 PM	5 people conf#272567		Marin -8 conf#272564	Marker 9 conf#272566	
8:00 PM					
8:00 PM					
9:00 PM					
9:00 PM					
9:00 PM					
04/17	04/17	04/17	04/17	04/17	
7:00 PM	4 people conf#272569			De Lima - 3 conf#272568	
7:00 PM					
7:00 PM					
8:00 PM					
8:00 PM					
8:00 PM					
9:00 PM					
9:00 PM					I

		RESTAURANT STYLE				
DA				STEAKHOUSE La Parrilla	MEXICAN El Maguey	
	9:00 PM					